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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Townsend         M3539          1/3    6:06       18:57
2     Fisher Bien            M0114          1/2    7:07       22:07
3     Rod Bien               M3539          2/3    7:08       22:08
4     Patrick Humphrey       M3539          3/3    8:02       24:56
5     James Manley           M6064          1/1    8:15       25:37
6     Jennifer Humphrey      F3034          1/8    8:24       26:05
7     Erika Strauser         F2024          1/2    8:31       26:27
8     Doug Bordan            M4044          1/1    8:32       26:29
9     Allen Reel             M6569          1/2    8:35       26:39
10    Evan Kennedy           M2529          1/2    8:53       27:35
11    Lynne Roy              F5054          1/2    9:06       28:16
12    Georgann Reel          F6569          1/2    9:22       29:06
13    Jesse Wallace          M2024          1/1    9:37       29:53
14    Jacob Singer-Beilin    M2529          2/2    9:57       30:54
15    Ashley Martin          F2529          1/3   10:00       31:04
16    Zachary Gault          M0114          2/2   10:37       32:57
17    Jennifer Barnes        F3034          2/8   10:38       33:00
18    Janine Toomey          F5054          2/2   10:51       33:42
19    Lane Fletcher          F2529          2/3   11:14       34:54
20    Caitlin Kennedy        F2529          3/3   11:30       35:42
21    Katie Rarick           F2024          2/2   11:39       36:12
22    Violeta Karr           F4044          1/3   11:42       36:19
23    Mindy Lyman            F3034          3/8   11:45       36:31
24    Randee Anshutz         F3034          4/8   11:46       36:31
25    Kate Hagerty           F0114          1/4   11:54       36:56
26    Sue Hagerty            F4044          2/3   11:54       36:57
27    Elaine Ellsworth       F5559          1/4   12:12       37:54
28    Elizabeth Fleenor      F0114          2/4   12:41       39:23
29    Lynn Fleenor           F4044          3/3   12:43       39:31
30    Makenzie Wheeler manel F0114          3/4   12:46       39:40
31    Lessley Sartell        F3034          5/8   13:52       43:05
32    Laurie Coleman         F4549          1/2   14:20       44:32
33    Helen White            F6064          1/3   14:40       45:33
34    Richard Carlson        M6569          2/2   14:44       45:47
35    Barb Stillman          F5559          2/4   14:46       45:51
36    Aerin Yates            F3034          6/8   15:01       46:37
37    Mary Yates             F5559          3/4   15:01       46:37
38    Carolyn Houghton       F6064          2/3   15:12       47:11
39    Pam Bowersox           F6064          3/3   15:31       48:11
40    Kandi Marks            F4549          2/2   15:32       48:13
41    Stevi Marks            F1519          1/2   15:32       48:16
42    Piper Marks            F1519          2/2   15:33       48:17
43    Kensey Gault           F0114          4/4   16:12       50:18
44    Michael Mulligan       M7099          1/1   16:14       50:24
45    Denise Opsahl          F3034          7/8   16:47       52:07
46    Denise Opsahl          F5559          4/4   16:47       52:07
47    Aly Alcorn             F3539          1/1   17:03       52:58
48    Sally Carlson          F6569          2/2   17:03       52:58
49    Amy Ward               F3034          8/8   17:03       52:59
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